
Hallenspielplan  Regen Dreifachturnhalle  ( 94209-2 )
Böhmerwaldstraße 11
94209   Regen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.09.2023 10:00

11:30

13:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Regen II

BSV Passau 2022 II

TSV Regen II

BSV Passau 2022 II

BC Grafenau

BC Grafenau

6:2

5:3

8:0

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00

15:45

17:30

BOL

BOL

BOL

TSV Regen

TSV Wolfstein

TSV Regen

TSV Wolfstein

BSV Passau 2022

BSV Passau 2022

5:3

4:4

6:2

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

17:30

BOL

Bezirksklasse
A

BOL

BOL

TSV Regen

TSV Regen II

Post SV Landshut II

TSV Regen

Post SV Landshut II

1. BC Straubing

DJK Regensburg Nord II

DJK Regensburg Nord II

1:7

2:6

8:0

6:2

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:30

18:00

18:15

BOL

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

BOL

Bezirksklasse
A

BOL

TSV Regen

TSV Regen II

Post SV Landshut VI

BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell

TSV Regen II

TSV Regen

BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell

Post SV Landshut VI

BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II

SG TB 03 Ro...rau 1927 I

BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II

SG TB 03 Ro...rau 1927 I

3:5

6:2

2:6

7:1

4:4

6:2


